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DATE (mm/dd/yyyy) REV CHANGE RECORD BY
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INCH TOLERANCES:
TWO DECIMAL    ± .03
THREE DECIMAL  ± .005
ANGULAR            ± 1°

Jeff Stein

Dimensions are in Inches
Dimensions in [ ] are in mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Specified by VendorMATERIAL:

FINISH: N/A

DRAWN BY:

1.29

10/24/2022

SHEET 1 OF 1 002855P1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

Hose 8FJX-100R17x79-8FJX90 Med

B

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
MAC Company 

ANY REPRODUCITON IN PART OR AS 
A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN 
PERMISSION IS PROBIBITED.

THIS DOCUMENT IS 
UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED.

BEFORE USE, CHECK ELECTRONIC 
COPY TO VERIFY THAT THIS IS THE 

CURRENT VERSION 

(mm/dd/yyyy)

DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT: (LB) PART NUMBER:

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DATE:

SHEET SCALE SHEET SIZE1:12

Third Angle Projection

VENDOR PART 
NUMBER:

REVISION: A


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


